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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 01/14/2016 3:30 pm Winter Sports Picture Day Alsea Middle/High School
Sat 01/16/2016 TBD Alsea MS G BKB @ Willamina Willamina
Mon 01/25/2016 4:30 pm Alsea MS G BKB @ McKenzie McKenzie High School
Wed 01/27/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs  Triangle Lake Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 01/29/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB @ Mapleton Mapleton Senior High School
Mon 02/01/2016 5:30 pm Alsea MS G BKB @ Siletz Siletz Valley School
Wed 02/03/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB @ Lowell Lowell Junior/Senior High School
Mon 02/08/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs Falls City Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 02/10/2016 12:00 am Alsea MS G BKB @ Mapleton Mapleton Senior High School
Wed 02/17/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs Oakhill Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 02/19/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs Siletz Alsea Middle/High School
Mon 02/22/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs Mohawk Alsea Middle/High School
Mon 02/29/2016 5:30 pm Alsea MS G BKB @ Crow Crow Middle/High School
Wed 03/02/2016 TBD Alsea MS G BKB @ Eddyville Eddyville Charter School
Wed 03/02/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs Oakhill Alsea Middle/High School
Mon 03/07/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs McKenzie Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 03/09/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB @  Triangle Lake Triangle Lake School
Mon 03/14/2016 4:00 pm Alsea MS G BKB vs Siletz Alsea Middle/High School


